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Bearings

F-1812 NSK

Needle roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Needle, Single row, Drawn cup, with open ends, full complement needle roller

set, type F, FH, NF, NFH (NSK)

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
FIR-151812

ABC

mechanics.com

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

18,000
24,000
12,000

0,014



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/930-nsk/

